x.1
Download supporting documentation from the Titus Tekform website titustekform.com.au x.2
D
o
o
rs
 &
 P

   of installation & use in moisture prone areas
   such as kitchens & bathrooms
Product ordering information
Item number
Brushed Aluminium Metalaminate 3600x 1200 x 0.8mm 602.8M36.120.048
Brushed Stainless Metalaminate 3600x 1200 x 0.8mm 602.8M36.120.058
Brushed Aluminium HMR Particle Board Sheet 3600 x 1200 x 16mm 602.8M36.120.148
Brushed Aluminium HMR Particle Board Rip 3600 x 120 x 16mm 602.8M36.012.048
Brushed Aluminium HMR Particle Board Rip 3600 x 150 x 16mm 602.8M36.015.048
D
o
o
rs